
SP #1 - 10AM SAT JULY 26 MECOSTA DAYS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie M BL 28 5 27 6 28 5 Ultimate 1

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 25 2 25 10 25 10 Ultimate 2

Susan Harrington Zoom 4 M BL 24 5 24 9 24 9 Ultimate 3

Chris Bickle Shadow 2.5 F BL 12 8 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 4

Chris Bickle Maggie 7 F YL 22 10 21 6 22 10 Master Elite 5

Charlotte Pond Howard 4 M WH 22 1 21 6 22 1 Master 6

Susanne Sparano Cooper 2.5 M CL 21 4 22 1 22 1 Master 7

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 19 1 20 8 20 8 Master 8

Daniel Fenn Smokey 7 M GSP 20 6 19 10 20 6 Master 9

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 19 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 10

Hans Karsten Amber 3.5 F GR 18 6 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 11

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 18 6 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 12

Sandy & Orval Keeler Kaci 3 F CL 17 9 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 13

Lindsey Gingrich Indy 7.9 M YL 17 10 16 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 14

Sue & Mike Willming Bella 6.5 F YL 13 2 17 1 17 1 Senior 15

Victoria & Scott Leffingwell Abby 3 F GR 14 1 15 7 15 7 Senior 16

Daniel Fenn Izzo 4 M GWP 14 10 15 4 15 4 Senior 17

Liz Moultrup Duke 13 M YL 15 1 14 10 15 1 Senior 18

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 9.5 F AS 8 5 7 9 8 5 Novice 19

Michael Saladine Tank 1 M YL 7 5 8 5 8 5 Novice 20

Tristen Metcalf Jazz 7 M GSP 5 1 6 5 6 5 Novice 21

Courtney Graham Gauge 4 1 5 6 5 6 Novice 22

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT JULY 26 MECOSTA DAYS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie M BL 27 5 26 10 27 5 Ultimate 1

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 26 1 22 1 26 1 Ultimate 2

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC 22 4 25 1 25 1 Ultimate 3

Chris Bickle Shadow 2.5 F BL 10 5 24 10 24 10 Ultimate 4

Susan Harrington Zoom 4 M BL 24 5 24 1 24 5 Ultimate 5

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 23 5 21 6 23 5 Master Elite 6

Charlotte Pond Howard 4 M WH 22 9 21 6 22 9 Master Elite 7

Chris Bickle Maggie 7 F YL 22 7 22 5 22 7 Master Elite 8

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 22 6 19 7 22 6 Master Elite 9

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 19 7 21 21 Master 10

Susanne Sparano Cooper 2.5 M CL 18 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 11

Hans Karsten Amber 3.5 F GR 19 7 18 10 19 7 Sr. Elite 12

Daniel Fenn Smokey 7 M GSP 19 2 19 1 19 2 Sr. Elite 13

Sandy & Orval Keeler Kaci 3 F CL 18 8 17 10 18 8 Sr. Elite 14

Sue & Mike Willming Bella 6.5 F YL 18 1 15 6 18 1 Sr. Elite 15

Lindsey Gingrich Indy 7.9 M YL 17 9 16 8 17 9 Sr. Elite 16

Matt Mossberg Maizey Blue 7 16 5 15 9 16 5 Senior 17

Daniel Fenn Izzo 4 M GWP 15 5 14 7 15 5 Senior 18

Todd Nedved Wile E Coyote 3 F AE 14 6 15 5 15 5 Senior 19

Victoria & Scott Leffingwell Abby 3 F GR 15 2 14 10 15 2 Senior 20

Ann Williams Splash 2 F BC 14 1 14 10 14 10 Junior 21

Liz Moultrup Duke 13 M YL 14 1 9 4 14 1 Junior 22

Charlie & DelaneyJohnson Griffin 1 M DS 12 10 12 2 12 10 Junior 23

Chelsey & Gage Bark & Corwin Boog 3 M YL 10 5 12 2 12 2 Junior 24

Amanda Kral Atlas 1 M AS 10 10 11 6 11 6 Junior 25

Greg/Joy/Fiona/ZachJones Berty 3 F CL 10 6 9 5 10 6 Junior 26

Chris Wills Sampson 7 M YL 9 6 8 3 9 6 Novice 27

Addy Bella 8 4 8 8 8 8 Novice 28

Annette Nedved Ruby Tuesday 2 F AE 8 5 8 7 8 7 Novice 29

Bill & Lisa Worden Willis 2.5 M BC 8 7 7 10 8 7 Novice 30

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 9.5 F AS 7 10 7 8 7 10 Novice 31

Michael Saladine Tank 1 M YL 6 6 6 9 6 9 Novice 32

Laura Voncina Charlie 3 M GR 5 5 6 9 6 9 Novice 33

Courtney Graham Gauge 1 6 5 4 5 4 Novice 34

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT JULY 26 MECOSTA DAYS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie M BL 27 25 2 27 Ultimate 1

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 25 11 25 4 25 11 Ultimate 2

Susan Harrington Zoom 4 M BL 24 3 24 11 24 11 Ultimate 3

Chris Bickle Shadow 2.5 F BL 16 11 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 4

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC 22 11 21 11 22 11 Master Elite 5

Susanne Sparano Cooper 2.5 M CL 18 5 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 6

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 22 6 22 3 22 6 Master Elite 7

Charlotte Pond Howard 4 M WH 22 21 10 22 Master 8

Chris Bickle Maggie 7 F YL 21 1 22 22 Master 9

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 21 19 11 21 Master 10

Daniel Fenn Smokey 7 M GSP 19 4 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 11

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 17 11 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 12

Sandy & Orval Keeler Kaci 3 F CL 18 4 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 13

Lindsey Gingrich Indy 7.9 M YL 17 6 16 11 17 6 Sr. Elite 14

Daniel Fenn Izzo 4 M GWP 14 11 15 5 15 5 Senior 15

Matt Mossberg Maizey Blue 7 14 1 14 7 14 7 Junior 16

Amanda Kral Atlas 1 M AS 14 3 14 14 3 Junior 17

Ann Williams Splash 2 F BC 13 1 14 3 14 3 Junior 18

Charlie & DelaneyJohnson Griffin 1 M DS 13 1 13 3 13 3 Junior 19

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 9.5 F AS 10 1 9 1 10 1 Junior 20

Laura Voncina Charlie 3 M GR 9 8 9 1 9 8 Novice 21

Addy Bella 9 1 7 3 9 1 Novice 22

Michael Saladine Tank 1 M YL 7 10 7 7 10 Novice 23

Courtney Graham Gauge 5 3 5 Novice 24

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 2PM SUN JULY 27 MECOSTA DAYS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie M BL 27 6 28 3 28 3 Ultimate 1

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 25 3 25 4 25 4 Ultimate 2

Susan Harrington Zoom 4 M BL 24 2 24 9 24 9 Ultimate 3

Chris Bickle Shadow 2.5 F BL 10 5 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 4

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 22 6 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 5

Chris Bickle Maggie 7 F YL 21 8 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 6

Russ Scott Spirit 5.5 M BC 21 7 22 4 22 4 Master 7

Susanne Sparano Cooper 2.5 M CL 22 2 22 3 22 3 Master 8

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 19 6 20 7 20 7 Master 9

Bryan Neerken Igor 8.5 M BL/GR 15 7 20 7 20 7 Master 10

Mike Seedorff Hank 0.1 M BL 19 7 18 9 19 7 Sr. Elite 11

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 17 8 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 12

Russ Scott Blurr 5.5 M BC 19 1 19 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 13

Sandy & Orval Keeler Kaci 3 F CL 17 1 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 14

Lindsey Gingrich Indy 7.9 M YL 16 5 15 4 16 5 Senior 15

Sue & Mike Willming Bella 6.5 F YL 15 2 16 1 16 1 Senior 16

Lynzie Bacchus Spree 2 F CL 15 1 15 8 15 8 Senior 17

Lynzie Bacchus Emma 5 F CL 14 7 14 8 14 8 Junior 18

Diane Constable Nikon 0.9 F FCR 12 9 13 6 13 6 Junior 19

Liz Moultrup Duke 13 M YL 13 6 12 1 13 6 Junior 20

Sandy & Orval Keeler Avery 3 F CL 12 5 11 9 12 5 Junior 21

Addy Bella 7 5 10 1 10 1 Junior 22

Courtney Graham Gauge 3 5 3 5 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 4PM SUN JULY 27 MECOSTA DAYS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie M BL 28 5 28 7 28 7 Ultimate 1

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 24 11 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 2

Susan Harrington Zoom 4 M BL 23 7 24 8 24 8 Ultimate 3

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 23 10 23 9 23 10 Master Elite 4

Chris Bickle Shadow 2.5 F BL 22 7 22 1 22 7 Master Elite 5

Chris Bickle Maggie 7 F YL 21 8 22 1 22 1 Master 6

Russ Scott Spirit 5.5 M BC 21 5 21 10 21 10 Master 7

Susanne Sparano Cooper 2.5 M CL 16 4 21 7 21 7 Master 8

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 18 5 21 4 21 4 Master 9

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 19 6 20 2 20 2 Master 10

Mike Seedorff Hank 0.1 M BL 20 1 17 4 20 1 Master 11

Bryan Neerken Igor 8.5 M BL/GR 18 6 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 12

Russ Scott Blurr 5.5 M BC 17 9 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 13

Lindsey Gingrich Indy 7.9 M YL 17 1 10 5 17 1 Senior 14

Sandy & Orval Keeler Kaci 3 F CL 16 7 14 5 16 7 Senior 15

Lynzie Bacchus Emma 5 F CL 16 5 15 4 16 5 Senior 16

Sue & Mike Willming Bella 6.5 F YL 14 6 13 5 14 6 Junior 17

Lynzie Bacchus Spree 2 F CL 14 1 13 10 14 1 Junior 18

Liz Moultrup Duke 13 M YL 13 7 13 5 13 7 Junior 19

Diane Constable Nikon 0.9 F FCR 12 5 11 8 12 5 Junior 20

Addy Bella 8 8 11 7 11 7 Junior 21

Sandy & Orval Keeler Avery 3 F CL 9 10 8 11 9 10 Novice 22

Anna Smitterberg Spartan 4 M YL 7 8 9 8 9 8 Novice 23

Courtney Graham Gauge 5 4 6 2 6 2 Novice 24

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT SAT JULY 26   MECOSTA DAYS
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23'

B
ES
T PLACE

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 19 x ox ox x 22 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper 18 x x x x oo 21 2

Susanne Sparano Remington 17 x x ox ox oo 20 3

Susan Harrington Zoom 18 x x ox oo 20

Brian Butler Ice 19 x x oo 20

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 15 x x x x oo 18

Lori & John Caloia Laker 16 x x x oo 18

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 17 ox ox oo 18

Ann Williams Eli 14 x x x oo 16

Lindsey Gingrich Indy 13 x oo 13

Laura Voncina Charlie 10 x x oo 11



FINALS
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Chris Wills Sampson 7 M YL Kalamazoo MI 8 6 6 4 Novice 1

Anna Smitterberg Spartan 4 M YL Cedar Springs MI 7 5 5 9 Novice 2

Courtney Graham Gauge M CL 4 6 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sandy & Orval Keeler Avery 3 F CL Stanton MI 11 4 7 8 Junior 1

Addy Bella 3 F CL Stanton MI 6 7 8 1 Novice 2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lynzie Bacchus Emma 5 F CL FOWLER MI 15 5 14 7 Senior 1

Lynzie Bacchus Spree 2 F CL FOWLER MI 14 7 13 8 Junior 2

Liz Moultrup Duke 12.5 M YL Cedar Springs MI 12 2 11 9 Junior 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Russ Scott Blurr 5.5 M BC Grand Rapids MI 16 5 18 1 Sr. Elite 1

Sandy & Orval Keeler Kaci 3 F CL Stanton MI 17 5 17 6 Sr. Elite 2

Sue & Mike Willming Bella 6.5 F YL Coloma MI 16 5 16 1 Senior 3

Lindsey Gingrich Indy 7.9 M YL Canadianlakes MI 14 10 13 4 Junior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Russ Scott Spirit 5.5 M BC Grand Rapids MI 21 8 22 4 Master 1

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL Howell MI 20 10 21 6 Master 2

Mike Seedorff Hank 0.1 M BL Burlington MI 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL Traverse City MI 23 8 23 7 Master Elite 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper 2.5 M CL Howell MI 22 3 22 8 Master Elite 2

Chris Bickle Maggie 7 F YL Rockford OH 22 6 22 8 Master Elite 2

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL Traverse City MI 20 8 20 10 Master 4

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie M BL West Milton OH 26 10 27 8 Ultimate 1

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD Lansing MI 24 6 25 8 Ultimate 2

Susan Harrington Zoom 4 M BL Put In Bay OH 23 9 23 5 Master Elite 3

Chris Bickle Shadow 2.5 F BL Rockford OH 23 6 23 4 Master Elite 4

7/27/14MECOSTA DAYS


